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AMARAL, JAMES R 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$35.00 $245.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 3.
AMARAL, JAMES R 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$35.00 $280.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 3.
AMARAL, JAMES R 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$35.00 $315.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 3.
Anderson, Natha 1.Washoe County School District
1924 Rio Tinto Dr 2.Teacher 09/19/2014 |%$225.00 $225.00
Sparks, NV 89434-3498 3.Sparks NV
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |%$9.00 $118.00
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$30.00 $148.00
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$7.50 $155.50
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $80.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 07/31/2014 |$10.00 $90.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 08/11/2014 |$15.00 $105.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 09/10/2014 |$24.00 $129.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$20.00 $382.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
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BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 07/30/2014 |$64.00 $446.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$32.75 $478.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 08/11/2014 [$20.00 $498.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 08/12/2014 |$180.00 $678.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $698.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
Biggers, Audrey D 1.Alexandria Public Schools
9819 Spillway Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $134.00
Burke, VA 22015 3.
Biggers, Audrey D 1.Alexandria Public Schools
9819 Spillway Ct 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $146.00
Burke, VA 22015 3.
Biggers, Audrey D 1.Alexandria Public Schools
9819 Spillway Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2014 [$12.00 $158.00
Burke, VA 22015 3.
BONO, ANGELIA 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$25.00 $175.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, ANGELIA 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$25.00 $200.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, ANGELIA 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$25.00 $225.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$25.00 $276.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
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BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$25.00 $301.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$25.00 $326.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $197.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $213.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $229.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/19/2014 |$25.00 $254.00
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
BOWEN, BONNIE 1.retired
3183 Cherry Hill Church Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$7.50 $93.50
South Boston, VA 24592-6932 3.South Boston VA
BOWEN, BONNIE 1.retired
3183 Cherry Hill Church Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$7.50 $101.00
South Boston, VA 24592-6932 3.South Boston VA
BOWEN, BONNIE 1.retired
3183 Cherry Hill Church Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$7.50 $108.50
South Boston, VA 24592-6932 3.South Boston VA
BRIGGS, ORAJ 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$2.50 $305.50
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
BRIGGS, ORAJ 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$25.00 $330.50
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
BRIGGS, ORAJ 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$2.50 $333.00
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
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BRIGGS, ORA J 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$2.50 $335.50
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
Briner-Schmidt, Colleen 1.Conejo Valley //School District
3973 Charlotte 2.educatior 09/20/2014 |$145.00 $145.00
Newbury Park, CA 91320 3.Thousand Oaks CA
BROWN, TIMOTHY M 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
20114 Airmont Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$10.00 $98.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925 3.Leesburg VA
BROWN, TIMOTHY M 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
20114 Airmont Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$10.00 $108.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925 3.Leesburg VA
BROWN, TIMOTHY M 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
20114 Airmont Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$10.00 $118.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925 3.Leesburg VA
BURKE, CLARENCE RICHARD 1.Washington County Public Schools
PO Box 735 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$14.75 $103.25
Abingdon, VA 24212-0735 3.Abingdon VA
BURKE, CLARENCE RICHARD 1.Washington County Public Schools
PO Box 735 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$14.75 $118.00
Abingdon, VA 24212-0735 3.Abingdon VA
BURKE, CLARENCE RICHARD 1.Washington County Public Schools
PO Box 735 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$14.75 $132.75
Abingdon, VA 24212-0735 3.Abingdon VA
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Montross, VA 22520-8709 3.
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Montross, VA 22520-8709 3.
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Montross, VA 22520-8709 3.
BUSH, CAROLEE S 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2734 3.Williamsburg VA
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BUSH, CAROLEE S 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2734 3.Williamsburg VA
BUSH, CAROLEE S 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 [$12.00 $108.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2734 3.Williamsburg VA
Cain, Arletha Wood 1.Greensville County Public Schools
2726 Sussex Dr 2.Educator 08/08/2014 |$2.00 $122.00
Emporia, VA 23847 3.
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.80 $88.40
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 07/31/2014 [$11.00 $99.40
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.80 $112.20
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.80 $125.00
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-6772 3.Abingdon VA
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-6772 3.Abingdon VA
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-6772 3.Abingdon VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $105.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 08/10/2014 |$15.00 $120.00

North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721

3.North Chesterfield VA
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Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 09/10/2014 |%$15.00 $135.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 09/19/2014 |$25.00 $160.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
CLEVINGER, ANGELA VAUGHAN 1.Pulaski Co Public Schools
1128 Well St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |%$6.00 $113.00
Pulaski, VA 24301-4032 3.
CLEVINGER, ANGELA VAUGHAN 1.Pulaski Co Public Schools
1128 Well St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |%$6.00 $119.00
Pulaski, VA 24301-4032 3.
CLINE, ANITAB 1.retired
6601 Orland St 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863 3.Falls Church VA
CLINE, ANITAB 1.retired
6601 Orland St 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863 3.Falls Church VA
CLINE, ANITAB 1.retired
6601 Orland St 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |%$12.00 $108.00
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863 3.Falls Church VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
816 Nicholson Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8317 3.Virginia Beach VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
816 Nicholson Ct 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8317 3.Virginia Beach VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
816 Nicholson Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8317 3.Virginia Beach VA
Cohen, Sheila 1.0range BOE
100 School Street 2.Educator 09/19/2014 |$125.00 $125.00
Orange, CT 06514 3.0range CT
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
4002 Allens Mill Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00

Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

3.Scottsburg VA
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COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
4002 Allens Mill Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181 3.Scottsburg VA
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
4002 Allens Mill Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181 3.Scottsburg VA
Crane, Ramona M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$13.50 $93.50
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
Crane, Ramona M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$13.50 $107.00
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
Crane, Ramona M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$13.50 $120.50
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 07/31/2014 [$8.00 $356.50
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9141 3.
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9141 3.
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 [$12.00 $108.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9141 3.
DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 1.Washington County Public Schools
29269 Blue Spring Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309 3.Abingdon VA
DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 1.Washington County Public Schools
29269 Blue Spring Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309 3.Abingdon VA
DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 1.Washington County Public Schools
29269 Blue Spring Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309 3.Abingdon VA
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EMANUEL, ELISE L 1.retired
500 Shaindel Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356 3.Williamsburg VA
EMANUEL, ELISE L 1.retired
500 Shaindel Dr 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 [$12.00 $96.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356 3.Williamsburg VA
EMANUEL, ELISE L 1.retired
500 Shaindel Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356 3.Williamsburg VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$20.00 $140.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$16.00 $156.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$20.00 $176.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $196.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 07/10/2014 |$20.00 $140.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 08/10/2014 |$20.00 $160.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $180.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
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FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
FINNEY, CONNIE D 1.Lynchburg Public Schools
1814 English Tavern Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$4.00 $118.00
Lynchburg, VA 24501-7111 3.Lynchburg VA
FINNEY, CONNIE D 1.Lynchburg Public Schools
1814 English Tavern Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$4.00 $122.00
Lynchburg, VA 24501-7111 3.Lynchburg VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 [$12.00 $184.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 [$12.00 $196.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $208.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 09/19/2014 |$100.00 $308.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 07/10/2014 |$11.00 $362.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 07/31/2014 |$300.00 $662.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 08/11/2014 |$11.00 $673.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 09/10/2014 |$11.00 $684.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
3346 Ap Carter Hwy 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $105.00
Hiltons, VA 24258-6184 3.Gate City VA
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FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
3346 Ap Carter Hwy 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$15.00 $120.00
Hiltons, VA 24258-6184 3.Gate City VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
3346 Ap Carter Hwy 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$15.00 $135.00
Hiltons, VA 24258-6184 3.Gate City VA
FOSTER, JAIM L 1.Arlington Public Schools
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 [$20.00 $595.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5630 3.Arlington VA
FOSTER, JAIM L 1.Arlington Public Schools
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$20.00 $615.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5630 3.Arlington VA
FOSTER, JAIM L 1.Arlington Public Schools
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $635.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5630 3.Arlington VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$5.00 $85.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$5.00 $90.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 08/11/2014 [$5.00 $95.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 08/12/2014 |$50.00 $145.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$5.00 $150.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
Fulton, Nancy brask d . .
420 N Shimerda St 1.Nebraska State Education Associaton
PO Box 662 2.e_ducator 09/19/2014 |$300.00 $300.00
Wilber, NE 68465-3008 3.Lincoln NE
(féilrglallglt_llquSt NW 1.National Education Association
Apt 2 2.Teacher 09/19/2014 |$200.00 $200.00

Washington, DC 20009-5516

3.Washington DC




The Vlrglnla Educa’“on ASSOClatlon Fund Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014

. . ! Page: 11 0f 41

for Children and Public Education 9
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$3.20 $113.40
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 07/31/2014 [$10.00 $123.40
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$3.20 $126.60
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$3.20 $129.80
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Broadway, VA 22815-9530 3.
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Broadway, VA 22815-9530 3.
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Broadway, VA 22815-9530 3.
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Warrenton, VA 20186-2125 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Warrenton, VA 20186-2125 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Warrenton, VA 20186-2125 3.Warrenton VA
Gootee, Afreen Yusuf 1.Hanover County Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$80.00 $380.00
Hanover, VA 11111 3.Hanover VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$24.00 $168.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
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GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$1.00 $169.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$24.00 $193.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$24.00 $217.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 07/10/2014 |$35.00 $265.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 07/31/2014 |$6.00 $271.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 08/10/2014 |$35.00 $306.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 09/10/2014 |$35.00 $341.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 09/13/2014 |$25.00 $366.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$10.00 $144.00
Covington, VA 24426-1227 3.Covington VA
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HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$10.00 $154.00
Covington, VA 24426-1227 3.Covington VA
HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 [$10.00 $164.00
Covington, VA 24426-1227 3.Covington VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |%$1.20 $97.42
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$5.00 $102.42
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |%$1.20 $103.62
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |%$1.20 $104.82
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $105.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 07/31/2014 [$10.00 $115.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$15.00 $130.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$15.00 $145.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 07/08/2014 |$20.00 $60.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 08/08/2014 |$20.00 $80.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
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Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 08/11/2014 |$200.00 $280.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 09/08/2014 |$20.00 $300.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
Heil, Kathy 1.King George Co Schools
PO Box 1154 2.Teacher 07/31/2014 [$11.00 $291.00
King George, VA 22485-1154 3.King George VA
Hocutt-Reminton, Sheila 1.Tuscaloosa County Board of Education
51 Beech His 2.Teacher 09/19/2014 |$130.00 $130.00
Tuscaloosa, AL 35404-4929 3.Tuscaloosa AL
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 [$12.00 $84.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1712 3.Staunton VA
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1712 3.Staunton VA
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1712 3.Staunton VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 07/10/2014 |$10.00 $85.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 07/31/2014 |$30.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 08/08/2014 |$6.00 $121.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 08/11/2014 [$10.00 $131.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 09/10/2014 |$10.00 $141.00

Richmond, VA 23235-6892

3.Richmond VA




The Virginia Education Association Fund

Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014

. . ! Page: 15 of 41

for Children and Public Education 9
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$32.00 $224.00
Middleburg, VA 20118-1705 3.Middleburg VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 [$32.00 $256.00
Middleburg, VA 20118-1705 3.Middleburg VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 [$32.00 $288.00
Middleburg, VA 20118-1705 3.Middleburg VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$25.00 $355.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$50.00 $405.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$25.00 $430.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$25.00 $455.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUMPHREYS, VALERIE A 1.Covington Public Schools
1108 Cherokee Trl 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$5.50 $93.50
Covington, VA 24426-6926 3.Covington VA
HUMPHREYS, VALERIE A 1.Covington Public Schools
1108 Cherokee Trl 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$5.50 $99.00
Covington, VA 24426-6926 3.Covington VA
HUMPHREYS, VALERIE A 1.Covington Public Schools
1108 Cherokee Trl 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$5.50 $104.50
Covington, VA 24426-6926 3.Covington VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 Elm Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$4.00 $153.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4507 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 Elm Ave 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$4.00 $157.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4507 3.Suffolk VA
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JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 EIm Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$4.00 $161.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4507 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854 3.Lynchburg VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854 3.Lynchburg VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854 3.Lynchburg VA
JENSEN, KAITLIN MARIE 1.Va Beach Public Schools
520 Woodshire Way 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |%$5.00 $168.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6875 3.Virginia Beach VA
JENSEN, KAITLIN MARIE 1.Va Beach Public Schools
520 Woodshire Way 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$5.00 $173.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6875 3.Virginia Beach VA
JENSEN, KAITLIN MARIE 1.Va Beach Public Schools
520 Woodshire Way 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$5.00 $178.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6875 3.Virginia Beach VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$32.00 $274.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$32.00 $306.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$32.00 $338.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/19/2014 |$25.00 $363.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JOHNSON, SANDRA K 1.Lee County Public Schools
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $135.00
Ewing, VA 24248-8258 3.Lee County VA
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JOHNSON, SANDRA K 1.Lee County Public Schools
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |%$15.00 $150.00
Ewing, VA 24248-8258 3.Lee County VA
JOHNSON, SANDRA K 1.Lee County Public Schools
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$15.00 $165.00
Ewing, VA 24248-8258 3.Lee County VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$28.00 $196.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |%$28.00 $224.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$28.00 $252.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.Virginia Education Association
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Staff 07/10/2014 |$36.00 $252.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.Virginia Education Association
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Staff 08/11/2014 |%$36.00 $288.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.Virginia Education Association
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Staff 09/10/2014 |$36.00 $324.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$32.00 $224.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$32.00 $256.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$32.00 $288.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$20.00 $140.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
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KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$20.00 $160.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 [$20.00 $180.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 09/19/2014 |$125.00 $305.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KILLION, SAMANTHA MICHELLE 1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools
7131 Dorothy Ln 2.educator 07/10/2014 |$5.00 $240.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3218 3.Fredericksburg VA
KILLION, SAMANTHA MICHELLE 1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools
7131 Dorothy Ln 2.educator 08/11/2014 |$5.00 $245.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3218 3.Fredericksburg VA
KILLION, SAMANTHA MICHELLE 1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools
7131 Dorothy Ln 2.educator 09/10/2014 |$5.00 $250.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3218 3.Fredericksburg VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $237.50
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 [$12.50 $250.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $262.50
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $87.50
Woodbridge, VA 22191-4415 3.Prince William VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $100.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-4415 3.Prince William VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $112.50

Woodbridge, VA 22191-4415

3.Prince William VA
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Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $105.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 08/10/2014 |$15.00 $120.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$15.00 $135.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$24.00 $168.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$24.00 $192.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$24.00 $216.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$10.00 $83.00
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$0.09 $83.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$10.00 $93.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$10.00 $103.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$20.00 $140.00
King George, VA 22485-3508 3.King George County VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$20.00 $160.00
King George, VA 22485-3508 3.King George County VA
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LEWIS, URZETTAV 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $180.00
King George, VA 22485-3508 3.King George County VA
Livingston, James Marvin 1.Prince William County Schools
9301 Battle St 2.Teacher 07/31/2014 |$50.00 $310.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 07/10/2014 [$20.00 $140.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 08/10/2014 |$20.00 $160.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $180.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$10.00 $90.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 [$10.00 $110.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy PI 2.teacher 07/10/2014 |$10.00 $70.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy PI 2.teacher 07/31/2014 |$40.00 $110.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy Pl 2.teacher 08/11/2014 [$10.00 $120.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy Pl 2.teacher 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $132.50
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
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MCGLOTHLIN, JENNIFER ANN 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
1089 Thrush Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$2.50 $117.50
Bedford, VA 24523-6834 3.Bedford VA
MCGLOTHLIN, JENNIFER ANN 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
1089 Thrush Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 [$2.50 $120.00
Bedford, VA 24523-6834 3.Bedford VA
MCGLOTHLIN, JENNIFER ANN 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
1089 Thrush Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$2.50 $122.50
Bedford, VA 24523-6834 3.Bedford VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $255.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 07/31/2014 |$25.00 $280.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $293.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $305.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.retired
33 Welford Ln 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$25.00 $175.00
Newport News, VA 23606-3170 3.Newport News VA
MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.retired
33 Welford Ln 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$25.00 $200.00
Newport News, VA 23606-3170 3.Newport News VA
MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.retired
33 Welford Ln 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$25.00 $225.00
Newport News, VA 23606-3170 3.Newport News VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$25.00 $178.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$60.00 $238.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
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MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$25.00 $263.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$25.00 $288.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MICKENS, ANNIE M 1.retired
1019 Melville St 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 [$9.00 $113.00
Petersburg, VA 23803-5728 3.Petersburg VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $87.50
Stafford, VA 22556-6250 3.Manassas VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $100.00
Stafford, VA 22556-6250 3.Manassas VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $112.50
Stafford, VA 22556-6250 3.Manassas VA
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Secretary Treasurer 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Richmond, VA 23233-7519 3.Washington DC
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Secretary Treasurer 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Richmond, VA 23233-7519 3.Washington DC
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Secretary Treasurer 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Richmond, VA 23233-7519 3.Washington DC
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public School
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$24.00 $193.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Bluefield VA
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public School
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$24.00 $217.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Bluefield VA
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public School
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$24.00 $241.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Bluefield VA
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Nwosu, Rae 1.AustinISD
8421 Kansas River Dr 2.Clerical 09/20/2014 |%$105.00 $105.00
Austin, TX 78745-8090 3.Austin TX
O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 1.Prince William Co Schools
15114 Lilywood Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$4.50 $181.10
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248 3.Prince William VA
O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 1.Prince William Co Schools
15114 Lilywood Ln 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$4.50 $185.60
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248 3.Prince William VA
O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 1.Prince William Co Schools
15114 Lilywood Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$10.00 $195.60
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248 3.Prince William VA
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.Virginia Education Association
244 Bowmans Run Dr 2.Staff 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052 3.Richmond VA
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.Virginia Education Association
244 Bowmans Run Dr 2.Staff 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052 3.Richmond VA
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.Virginia Education Association
244 Bowmans Run Dr 2.Staff 09/10/2014 |%$16.00 $144.00
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052 3.Richmond VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |%$6.60 $99.80
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |%$6.60 $106.40
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$6.60 $113.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $105.00
Leesburg, VA 20175-5651 3.Leesburg VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$15.00 $120.00

Leesburg, VA 20175-5651

3.Leesburg VA
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PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$15.00 $135.00
Leesburg, VA 20175-5651 3.Leesburg VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $87.50
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Henry County VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $100.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Henry County VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $112.50
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Henry County VA
Pennington, Jeffrey L 1.Floyd County Public Schools
111 Beaver Creek Roaf NW 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$15.00 $115.00
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Floyd VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $112.50
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $125.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $137.50
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $152.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850 3.Stafford County VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $164.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850 3.Stafford County VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 [$12.00 $176.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850 3.Stafford County VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Louisa, VA 23093-2637 3.Louisa VA
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RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Louisa, VA 23093-2637 3.Louisa VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 [$12.00 $108.00
Louisa, VA 23093-2637 3.Louisa VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $87.50
Manassas, VA 20110-6120 3.Manassas City VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $100.00
Manassas, VA 20110-6120 3.Manassas City VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $112.50
Manassas, VA 20110-6120 3.Manassas City VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $162.00
Burke, VA 22015-2734 3.Fairfax VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $178.00
Burke, VA 22015-2734 3.Fairfax VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $194.00
Burke, VA 22015-2734 3.Fairfax VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$3.00 $133.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$65.00 $198.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$3.00 $201.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$3.00 $204.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
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RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 09/13/2014 |$75.00 $279.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RILEY, HELEN T 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
107 Laurel Ln 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$2.50 $152.50
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3818 3.Leesburg VA
RILEY, HELEN T 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
107 Laurel Ln 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$2.50 $155.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3818 3.Leesburg VA
RILEY, HELEN T 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
107 Laurel Ln 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |%$2.50 $157.50
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3818 3.Leesburg VA
RUHLEN, JULIE L 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
214 Glenridge Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$6.00 $92.00
Winchester, VA 22602-7004 3.Leesburg VA
RUHLEN, JULIE L 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
214 Glenridge Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$6.00 $98.00
Winchester, VA 22602-7004 3.Leesburg VA
RUHLEN, JULIE L 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
214 Glenridge Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$6.00 $104.00
Winchester, VA 22602-7004 3.Leesburg VA
SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
612 Longfellow Dr NE 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$18.00 $184.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935 3.Loudoun County VA
SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
612 Longfellow Dr NE 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$18.00 $202.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935 3.Loudoun County VA
SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
612 Longfellow Dr NE 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$18.00 $220.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935 3.Loudoun County VA
Scruggs, Kathryn Markley 1.retired
935 N Liberty St 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 [$11.00 $127.00
Arlington, VA 22205-1449 3.Arlington VA
Scruggs, Kathryn Markley 1.retired
935 N Liberty St 2.Retired Educator 08/10/2014 |$11.00 $138.00
Arlington, VA 22205-1449 3.Arlington VA
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Scruggs, Kathryn Markley 1.retired
935 N Liberty St 2.Retired Educator 08/29/2014 |$10.00 $148.00
Arlington, VA 22205-1449 3.Arlington VA
SMITH, BRUCE J 1.retired
1905 Richmond Ave 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 [$10.00 $120.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426 3.Woodbridge VA
SMITH, BRUCE J 1.retired
1905 Richmond Ave 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 [$10.00 $130.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426 3.Woodbridge VA
SMITH, BRUCE J 1.retired
1905 Richmond Ave 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 [$10.00 $140.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426 3.Woodbridge VA
STEVENS, PATRICIA 1.retired
3770 Keller Ave 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-1814 3.Alexandria VA
STEVENS, PATRICIA 1.retired
3770 Keller Ave 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-1814 3.Alexandria VA
STEVENS, PATRICIA 1.retired
3770 Keller Ave 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-1814 3.Alexandria VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $87.50
Roanoke, VA 24017-3745 3.Roanoke VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $100.00
Roanoke, VA 24017-3745 3.Roanoke VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $112.50
Roanoke, VA 24017-3745 3.Roanoke VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$20.00 $265.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Loudoun County VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$20.00 $285.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Loudoun County VA
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SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$20.00 $305.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Loudoun County VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463 3.Leesburg VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 [$16.00 $128.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463 3.Leesburg VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463 3.Leesburg VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$16.00 $112.00
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$16.00 $128.00
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$16.00 $144.00
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$27.50 $172.50
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$27.50 $200.00
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$27.50 $227.50
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$50.00 $262.47
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Clifton Forge VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$50.00 $312.47

Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235

3.Clifton Forge VA
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UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$50.00 $362.47
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Clifton Forge VA
VESS, LINDA A 1.retired
8828 Gem St 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $84.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4114 3.North Chesterfield VA
VESS, LINDA A 1.retired
8828 Gem St 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $96.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4114 3.North Chesterfield VA
VESS, LINDA A 1.retired
8828 Gem St 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $108.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4114 3.North Chesterfield VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$15.00 $105.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Herndon VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$15.00 $120.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Herndon VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |%$15.00 $135.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Herndon VA
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.00 $78.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 07/31/2014 |$15.00 $93.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.00 $105.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.00 $117.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
White, Karen 1.National Education Association
1201 16th St NW 2.Campaign Director 09/19/2014 |$125.00 $125.00
Washington, DC 20036-3201 3.Washington DC
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WHITE, MARY KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |%$15.00 $89.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2514 3.Wytheville VA
WHITE, MARY KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$15.00 $104.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2514 3.Wytheville VA
WHITE, MARY KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$15.00 $119.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2514 3.Wytheville VA
Wilson, Barbara 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 09/04/2014 |$100.00 $180.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
Wilson, Barbara 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 09/13/2014 |$25.00 $205.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/10/2014 |$28.00 $196.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 07/31/2014 |$4.00 $200.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H L.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 08/11/2014 |$28.00 $228.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/10/2014 |$28.00 $256.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 09/19/2014 |$25.00 $281.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WORLEY, LEANNE 1.Franklin County Public Schools
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 2.Educator 07/10/2014 |$12.50 $77.50
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401 3.Rocky Mount VA
WORLEY, LEANNE 1.Franklin County Public Schools
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 2.Educator 08/11/2014 |$12.50 $90.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401 3.Rocky Mount VA
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
WORLEY, LEANNE 1.Franklin County Public Schools
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 2.Educator 09/10/2014 |$12.50 $102.50
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401 3.Rocky Mount VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 07/10/2014 |$7.50 $292.50
Richmond, VA 23227-4021 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 08/11/2014 |$7.50 $300.00
Richmond, VA 23227-4021 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 08/28/2014 |$10.00 $310.00
Richmond, VA 23227-4021 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 09/10/2014 |$7.50 $317.50

Richmond, VA 23227-4021

3.Chesterfield VA

Total This Period

$8,080.99
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures

and Rebates . Payment
Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Amount

Full Name and Address of Payer

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

122 E Grace St bank interest 07/31/2014 $0.23

Richmond, VA 23219-1742

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

122 E Grace St bank interest 08/29/2014 $0.13

Richmond, VA 23219-1742

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

122 E Grace St bank interest 09/30/2014 $0.05

Richmond, VA 23219-1742

Total This Period

$0.41
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Name of
Person Date of Amount
Authorizing | Expenditure | Paid

Expenditure

Schedule D: Expenditures
Item or Service
Person or Company Paid and Address

First Data Corp.
22647 Ventura Blvd merchant account fees Roger Gray |07/03/2014 |$41.28
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

Friends of Patrick Hope
PO Box 3148 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |07/16/2014 |$500.00
Arlington, VA 22203-8148

J. Ward for Delegate
PO Box 7310 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |07/17/2014 |$500.00
Hampton, VA 23666-0310

Friends of Chris Peace
PO Box 819 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |07/29/2014 |$500.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-0819

McEachin for Senate
4719 Nine Mile Rd Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |07/29/2014 |$1,000.00
Richmond, VA 23223-4908

First Data Corp.
22647 Ventura Blvd merchant account fees Roger Gray |08/04/2014 |$89.59
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

First Data Corp.
22647 Ventura Blvd merchant account fees Roger Gray |08/11/2014 |$0.07
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

Harland Clark Checks
10931 Laureate Dr checks Roger Gray |08/26/2014 |$269.38
San Antonio, TX 78249-3312

Bell for Delegate
2620 Eston Dr Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1743

Dave Marsden for Senate
PO Box 10889 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00
Burke, VA 22009-0889

Friends of Ed Scott

206 S Main St

Ste 203

Culpeper, VA 22701-3138

Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00

Friends of Kenneth Alexander
120 W Berkley Ave Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00
Norfolk, VA 23523-1223

Locke for State Senate
PO Box 9048 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00
Hampton, VA 23670-0048
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Name of
Person Date of Amount
Authorizing | Expenditure | Paid

Expenditure

Schedule D: Expenditures
Item or Service
Person or Company Paid and Address

People First PAC
PO Box 5403 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$600.00
Chesapeake, VA 23324-0403

Qarnii for Virginia
7698 Well St Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00
Manassas, VA 20111-1904

Roslyn C Tyler for Delegate
25359 Blue Star Hwy Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/28/2014 |$500.00
Jarratt, VA 23867-8118

Delegate Rosalyn Dance
PO Box 2584 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |08/29/2014 |$500.00
Petersburg, VA 23804-2584

First Data Corp.
22647 Ventura Blvd merchant account fees Roger Gray |09/03/2014 |$119.25
Woodland Hills, CA 91364-1416

JONES, ROBLEY S
4112 Springhill Ave ornament reimbursement Roger Gray |09/09/2014 |$5,494.80
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

Steve Newman for Senate
PO Box 480 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/09/2014 |$500.00
Forest, VA 24551-0480

Chap Peterson for State Senate
PO Box 1066 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/22/2014 |$500.00
Fairfax, VA 22038-1066

Ebbin for Senate
PO Box 26415 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/22/2014 |$500.00
Alexandria, VA 22313-6415

Orrock for House Committee
PO Box 14731 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/22/2014 |$500.00
Richmond, VA 23221-0731

Betsy Carr for Delegate
PO Box 14625 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/23/2014 |$500.00
Richmond, VA 23221-0625

Dance for Senate
PO Box 2584 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |09/30/2014 |$500.00
Petersburg, VA 23804-2584

NGP VAN Inc

48 Grove St

Ste 202

Somerville, MA 02144-2500

Robo calls Roger Gray |09/30/2014 |$45.26
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. ; Name of
Schedule D: Expenditures o or Service Person Date of Amount

. Authorizing | Expenditure | Paid

Person or Company Paid and Address Expenditure
Virginia Department of Taxation
1957 Westmoreland St State sales tax Roger Gray |09/30/2014 |$288.60

Richmond, VA 23230-3225

Total This Period

$16,448.23
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 121 $8,080.99

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 683 $9,805.96

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 804 $17,886.95
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.41
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $16,448.23

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $16,448.23
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16

. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$25,037.75

17

. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a.

Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$17,886.95

b.

Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates

[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.41

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d.

Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$17,887.36

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$42,925.11

18

. Dishursements for Current Reporting Period

a.

Expenditures made this reporting period

[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$16,448.23

b.

Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$16,448.23

19

. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$26,476.88

20

. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21

. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$7,225.96

22

. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$48,298.34

23

. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$17,887.36

24

. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$66,185.70

25

. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$73,411.66

26

. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$30,486.55

27

. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period

[Line 18d above]

$16,448.23

28

. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$46,934.78

29

. Ending Balance

$26,476.88




